CELL PARTS

Directions: Match the definitions with the terms.

Definitions:

1

2.

8.

9.

. directs cell activity

cell’s transport system

. protein making factory.

. packages, stores. and routes cell products.

. storage area of the cell.

system of web-like tubes that provides the cell with it’s shape.

burns glucose to produce energy.

takes energy from the sun and turns it into chemical energy in plants.

allows materials to move in and out of cells.

10. strengthens cells in plants.

1

1. regulates what enters and leaves the nucleus.

12. contains all of the organelles; site of most cell activity.

Terms:
chloroplasts ____ cytoskeleton
~ golgi bodies ____ vacuoles
____endoplasmic reticulum ___ ribosomes
mitochondria _ cell wall
cell membrane _____ nuclear membrane

nucleus cytoplasm



